
9/11

STINSON SKYHAWKS FOOTBALL
2024 - 2025

ALL  “A” TEAM GAMES BEGIN @ 4:30PM AND “B” TEAM FOLLOWS
DATE VS

SUL ROSS

CONNALLY

PEASE

STEVENSON

NEFF

RAYBURN

7TH GR8TH GR

HOME AWAY

9/25

9/18

10/9

10/16

10/23

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOMEFARRIS

AWAY

HOMEAWAY

* ALL ATHLETES SHOULD BE PICKED UP NO LATER THAN
7:30 AT STINSON ON GAME DAYS*

8TH Grade Coaches: HOMER URIBE, JOHN LAYMON, MATT GARCIA
7TH Grade Coaches: JOHN VALDEZ, JOSHUA APPLEBY, CHRISTIAN WALL


