

STINSON SKYHAWKS FOOTBALL 2024 - 2025

ALL "A" TEAM GAMES BEGIN @ 4:30PM AND "B" TEAM FOLLOWS

DATE		VS	8TH GR	7TH GR
0/11	Sulficial	SUL ROSS	HOME	AWAY
	Rebels			
9/18		PEASE	AWAY	HOME
9/25		STEVENSON	HOME	AWAY
10/9	TEXANS	NEFF	FARRIS	HOME
10/16		RAYBURN	HOME	AWAY
10/23		CONNALLY	AWAY	HOME

* ALL ATHLETES SHOULD BE PICKED UP NO LATER THAN 7:30 AT STINSON ON GAME DAYS*

8TH Grade Coaches: HOMER URIBE, JOHN LAYMON, MATT GARCIA 7TH Grade Coaches: JOHN VALDEZ, JOSHUA APPLEBY, CHRISTIAN WALL